Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson International

Part Code

123100400010

123100500010

123100600010

123100700010

Rope @ range
mm

Thimble DIN 6899B

Product information

Design: Pressed of profile steel.

Finish: Galvanized

mm

mm

32

38

44

51

23

25

28

32

14

16

18

20

19

2.4

2.4

2.8

Weight
kg/100pc

0.9
18
1.9

2.7

Delivery time



Blueprint




	Thimble DIN 6899B
	Blueprint


