

Thimble DIN 6899B



Product information

Design: Pressed of profile steel.

Finish: Galvanized

Part code	Rope Ø range mm	a mm	b mm	c mm	d mm	e mm	Weight kg/100pc
123100400010	4	5	32	23	14	1.9	0.9
123100500010	5	6	38	25	16	2.4	1.8
123100600010	6	7	44	28	18	2.4	1.9
123100700010	7	8	51	32	20	2.8	2.7

Blueprint

